FABORY

VART LITH
AA (4 PC)
Numeéro d'article
Marque
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. de 1
Parametres techniques Normes
Tension nominale 15
Modele Lithium
Désignation des Mignon
dimensions
Capacité 2900
Désignation IEC LR 6
Autre désignation AA/AM 3
Nombre de cellules 4

.BATT. BLS LRO06

C7502.006.106
500579798462
26111702
4008496680511

Boite complete
uniquement



